## 2019-20 TASB Risk Management Fund Webinar Series

Natasha Morgan

has successfully completed 1.0 hour of training in

## Are You Ready to Comply with the New Title IX Regulations

Presented by

Amy Magee, J.D., Director, TASB Community College Services; and Charli Searcy, J.D., Legal Liability Risk Consultant, TASB Risk Management Services

held on

uly 29, 2020

Melissa Cannon, Approved Provider Representative, TASB Risk Management Services

- 1. TASB is an approved sponsor of Continuing Professional Education of certified educators by the State Board for Educator Certification (SBEC provider number 500104). Additional information can be obtained from <a href="https://www.sbec.state.tx.us">www.sbec.state.tx.us</a>.
- 2. TASB is an approved provider of continuing education training for members of TASBO (Sponsor Identification number 102).
- 3. The TASB Risk Management Fund is a registered sponsor of CPE with the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy (Sponsor ID No. 009474).
- 4. TASB is an approved provider of school board member continuing education training (TEA provider number 19-006).

